
MATERIAL ESPESOR

Comprobado

. .

MODELO

.

.

A4Ud.

Escala

.

.

.

.
Dibujado

VISTA FRONTAL DS1 I

.

Nombre

.

Fecha

.
16/07/2018

COTAS SIN TOLERANCIA

Material:

Acabado: ACABADO Nº PROYECTO

COD. MAQUINA:

x

DIN 7168-f T.Máquina x

COD. PIEZA:

1:50
.

.

DS1 I 18 DS1 I 25

16
25

20
02

925 ESTANTE

1873

1935

30

1238 ESTANTE

16
25

20
02

2498

2560

30


